Six Ponds Improvement Association

2025 MEMBERSHIP FORM

\$25 per household

Name(s):

Local Street Address:

Mailing Address (if different from above):

Phone(s):

Email Address(es):

Please check if this is a new email address.

Six Ponds sends newsletters by email, please make sure your email is correct.

You can also follow Six Ponds on Facebook.

I wish to add an additional donation of \qquad _

Yes, I would like to purchase additional gift memberships. Please provide names, street and email addresses below and we will send them a notification!

Please send this form and your payment (\$25 per household) to:

Six Ponds Improvement Association PO Box 1580 Plymouth, MA 02362 Thank you for supporting Six Ponds!